Подводные клапаны
SNV, SBV, SCV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60

Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
How to Order
316VFNPT415SCV
316 S.S.316
Series Connection Size
Body  Material
Seal Material
10SCV
B
Fluorocarbon FKM
Ball
V1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
1/4"
3/8"
9/16"
3/4"
1"
1/4 Female NPT
3/8 Female NPT
1/2 Female NPT
3/4 Female NPT
1 Female NPT
LPF4
LPF6
LPF8
MPF4
MPF6
MPF9
MPF12
MPF16
FNPT4
FNPT6
FNPT8
FNPT12
FNPT16
Hikelok
Solution Provider For Fluid Systems
15SCV
20SCV
Subsea Needle Valves
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
 Standard stem seal material: Glass filled PTFE
 Packing is under the threads of valve stem
 Metal-to-metal seating to ensure ideal shut-off, longer
    stem/seat service lifetime for abrasive flow, excellent
    corrosion resistance and greater durability for repeated
    on/off cycles
 Reliable locking device of packing gland
 Wide selection of tube and pipe end fittings available
 2-way straight and 2-way angle available for flow pattern
 316 cold-worked stainless steel construction
 NACE MR0175 compliant
Maximum working pressure: 20,000 psig (1,379 bar)
Working temperature: 0°F to 250°F (-18°C to 121°C)